LHM2-P – HDMI Active Optical Cable
LH2-Pxxx is an HDMI 2.0 Pluggable AOC (active
optical cable) that enables users to experience a
generic Plug-and-Play and uncompressed interconnect
for distributing HDMI streams beyond the conventional
reach of copper-based HDMI cables. This miniature
active fiber optic cable reaches up to 100 meters (328
feet) and supports a handy and power-efficient HDMI

Overview
Features
Applications
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio- Video- Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu
Distributor / Vertrieb: 201610
Product Dimensions
Detachable Solution
HDMI-D AOC
Assembly Connector
Micro USB power cable
HDMI-A Plug HDMI-A
Adaptor Body
Unit of Measure [mm]
Model Length Order number
LHM2-PL10 10m 8686-0003-10
LHM2-PL15 15m 8686-0003-15
LHM2-PL20 20m 8686-0003-20
LHM2-PL30 30m 8686-0003-30
LHM2-PL40 40m 8686-0003-40
LHM2-PL50 50m 8686-0003-50
Model Length Order number
LHM2-PL60 60m 8686-0003-60
LHM2-PL70 70m 8686-0003-70
LHM2-PL80 80m 8686-0003-80
LHM2-PL90 90m 8686-0003-90
LHM2-PLA0 100m 8686-0003-99
Order information
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio- Video- Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu